

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20069/2006

KRISHNA NAND MISHRA SHASHTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an Office Report
for default on the petitioner.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd