

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20069/2006

KRISHNA NAND MISHRA SHASHTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Swetank, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice by dasti service to respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

Await service of notice.

Call on 29.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar