

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20069/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2006 in LPA No. 469/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

KRISHNA NAND MISHRA SHASHTRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.  
Ms. Nitiya Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.  
Mr. Nirmal Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents have filed counter affidavit.

Counter affidavit filed by respondent nos. 1 to 5 is defective.

Cure defects within two weeks'.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar